
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
66 
64 
65 
74 
69 
82 

153 
68 

Name 
CASAGRANDE CONTARDI Luca Maria 
AGUILAR Alessandro 
CANCELLIERI Kevin 
SAVINO Edoardo 
LA SORSA Lorenzo 
MAISTO Giuseppe 
GENOVESE Mattia 
GALLUCCIO Domenico 

Class 
GR.D 
GR.D 
GR.D 
GR.D 
GR.D 
GR.D 
GR.D 
GR.D 

Best Tm 
2:07.086 
2:07.181 
2:07.231 
2:07.510 
2:15.859 
2:20.827 
2:21.103 
2:24.019 

In 
5 
7 
6 
6 
5 
4 
5 
4 

Diff 

0.095 
0.145 
0.424 
8.773 

13.741 
14.017 
16.933 

Gap 

0.095 
0.050 
0.279 
8.349 
4.968 
0.276 
2.916 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Club 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/08/2024 11:39:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 19 Agosto 2024 
Sessioni 

2 Turno - PREMOTO3/MOTO3/300 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:21:13 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

19/08/2024 11:20 


